

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.287 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Kunal Lal, learned counsel for the respondent through V.C. 3. List on 12.02.2026, as requested by Mr. Siddhartha Sah. 4. Interim order dated 01.07.2020 to continue. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 29.12.2025 <i>R.Dang</i>